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Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0965230

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

ERA3258SF
ERM515825

COACHMEN ENCORE

1F66F5DNOL0A06691

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 S 1-35 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Opqional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CASCADE.SUMATR
A

FIBERGLASSPP
60093

2391
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

CASCADE DECOR-SUMATRA WOODGRAIN

FIBERGLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT

STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PKG
W/CONVECTION MICRO/COOKTOP

WASHER/DRYER STACKABLE

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,392.50
$0.00
$1,439.00
$37.00

Base Price|

Options

Suggested Retail

$168,442.50

$3,868.50

$172,311.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREBT RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



