Forest River, Inc.

27/22

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0965230

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

COACHMEN ENCORE

ERA325SSF

ERM515825

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

1F66F5DN0L0A06691

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer		
CASCADE.SUMATR A	CASCADE DECOR-SUMATRA WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00
FIBERGLASSPP	FIBERGLASS W/PARTIAL PAINT	1.00	\$0.00
60093	STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE PKG W/CONVECTION MICRO/COOKTOP	1.00	\$0.00
2391	WASHER/DRYER STACKABLE	1.00	\$2,392.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,439.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$168 442 50	\$3.868.50	\$172,311.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD